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“ To improve equipments, to utilize all resources as well 
as to produce friendly products to environment and 
society. These business operations have indicated the 
business culture as defined: To sustainably business 
development in harmony with environment and society.

Message from President

” 
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Vision

Corporate philosophy

Employee philosophy

Vision 
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Corporate goals Indicators Performance

Performance Indicators 



Good Governance
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Good Governance Policy

Shareholders’ rights



The Company’s role to the stakeholders 
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Employees

Customers and the public.

Suppliers/partners.

Creditors 

Competitors



Shareholders

Communities surrounding the refinery and society.

Business ethics. 
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Organization Structure 

Shareholders (As of 31 December 2007)

BCP shareholders  % holding

BCP-DR 1 shareholders % holding



Management Structure 
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The Company’s Performance 



Unit:Bt million 2005

Economic

2005 2006 2007
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Production with Responsibility Towards the
Environment

Occupational health, safety, environment and energy policy 

Natural Resource Management

Raw Materials

Environment 
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Products

Energy

Unit: Million Liters

2004 2005 2006 2007
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

1,742

0.092

1,793

656
41

546
141
111

5,012

3,730
3,560

4,575

372

1,347

1.948

1,201

253
390
89
77

503
305
372

1,122

18

1,084

85
70

589

373

472

1,300

386

1,308

73
75

Bunker oil
Bio-diesel
Diesel
Jet fuel/Kerosene
Gasohol
Benzene
LPG
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%
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Water

Chemical substances

Unit: 1,000 cubic meters
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Pollution control 

Water Pollution

Parameter Unit 2007Effluent

1000 Kg

2004 2005 2006 2007
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Air pollution

Air Quality

TPS NOX

SO2 CO
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Ambient air quality
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Environment Management Account

The environment management account in 2007 could be summarized as 
follows:



2005Unit: Bt1,000 2006 2007
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Human Resource Development

Society



Expense of human resource development

Professional Training and Development

Employee Number

Million

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007
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Employee Benefits

Salaries and Remuneration

Employee Number Male - Female

Male
Female

Person Person

2546 2547 2548 2549 2550 MGR
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865

58

235 232 279

530 524
478

245
250

583
615

16

42



Employee Relation

• Birthday activity 

• Study Tour 

• Thod Pha Pa Samakki 

• Songkran Day activity

• Bangchak Family Day

• The Company’s Establishment Day
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Bangchak Labor Union

Employees’ Committee

Employees’ Clubs

The “Lunch for the Needy Children” project



Occupational Health and Safety

SHEE promotion activities 
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Environment and Safety Training Center

Performance



Injury rate of employees and contractors (per 200,000 work hours)

Mini drills
Annual emergency drills

Out patient leave
In patient leave 
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1. Education
  1.1 Exhibition boards on “Biodiesel-Gasohol: Thais’ ways of sufficiency”

Social Development



1.2 Open the World of Learning with Bangchak Project 
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1.3My School Project 

1.4Bangchak scholarships



2. Sports activities

3. Safety
Bangchak’s community care project
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4. Environment
4.1Purchase of used vegetable oil for biodiesel production



4.2Hua Jai Bai Mai (heart of leaves) Project 

4.3“Bangchak Rak Chao Phya” (Bangchak conserves Chao Phya)

4.4Environment Management Accounting
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5. Quality of living 
5.1Health program for community: Wan Kaew project 

5.2United Family Project

5.3Relationship strengthening

5.4Children’s Day



6. Public services 
6.1Religious and cultural volunteer 

6.2Community learning center
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Product and Service Development (Product Responsibility)

Leader in renewable energy



Gasohol Club Card 

Solar-powered service station

Alternative choices

Station rebranding
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Bangchak stations with SHEE standards 

Continued supports to community products

Lubricants for community



Awards and Certificates
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The Bangchak Petroleum Public Company Limited
210 Moo 1 Soi Sukhumvit 64 Sukhumvit Rd., Bangchak, Phrakanong, Bangkok 10260 Thailand.
Tel. : 66 (0) 2335 4999  Fax : 66 (0) 2335 4009
www.bangchak.co.th

To be the leading Thai-owned company in energy and

energy-related businesses, which creates business returns

that are fair and sustainable, with full commitment to

environment and society by modernize management,

Good Corporate Governance principles and highly

capable employees.

Vision
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